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OVERVIEW

The Chicago Architecture Center underwent a 
transformation for the Architecture and Design Film 
Festival for the second year in a row. Turning our galleries 
into a bustling cineplex, CAC hosted over 20 films, short 
films running on a loop, and accompanying programs 
throughout the weekend. With an exciting schedule, each 

movie told captivating stories of creative vision, design 
innovation, and the deep human connections within 
architectural wonders worldwide. It was an immersive 
cinematic experience, blending art, architecture, and 
culture in the most captivating way possible.
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Total 
Tickets  
Sold:

1,969

ATTENDANCE BREAKDOWN
(By Ticket Sales)

Members: 382

General Public: 1,587

	 • The general public tickets are made up of the 	

		  following breakdown of ticket types:

			   – General Tickets: 1,027

			   – Discount (Students, Partners, etc): 140

			   – Comps: 420

The Consulate General of the 
Netherlands in Chicago was pleased 
to sponsor the ADFF Chicago this 
year. Supporting the festival was an 
excellent way for the consulate to 
connect with Dutch architecture and 
design aficionados in Chicago and the 
larger community.”

“

– THE CONSULATE 
  GENERAL OF THE NETHERLANDS



PROGRAMMING
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Feature Films Year Country

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023 

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2004

2023

2023

2023

2023

We Start With the Things We Find

Women in Architecture

Clodagh

Terra Forma

House of Adaptation

Radical Landscapes

The Promise: Architect B.V. Doshi 

The Genius of the Place: The Life and Work of 
Geoffrey Bawa, Sri Lanka’s Premier Architect 

Emotional Architecture 1959

Soviet Bus Stops

Point of Origin

Veins

Best in the World

Rehab (from rehab)

Life, Assembled 

My Architect: A Son’s Journey 

The Mies Van der Rohes

Modernism, Inc.

Skin of Glass 

The Power of Utopia --  
Living with Le Corbusier in Chandigarh

United States

Switzerland

Ireland

Ireland

Netherlands

Switzerland

Germany

Sri Lanka 

Spain

Canada, Denmark

Netherlands 

Romania

Denmark

France, Italy

Belgium

United States

Switzerland

United States

United States

Switzerland



PROGRAMMING CONT’D
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Short Films Country

The Making of Mahalia Jackson Court

Trusses

Rock’n’House

Missing Footsteps

NIX

Beloit College Powerhouse

Anthroponce Mountain

For Everyone a Garden

Building a Permanent Home

EX of IN House

In Harmony

US

Belgium

US

Portugal

Canada

US

US

Italy, Canada

Rwanda

US

Germany

MEDIA IMPACT
Earned Media 

Placements: 22

Impressions: 535.9M

Ad value: $4.96M

Social Media Impressions

Total across all channels: 228K 
	 • Facebook: 78k 

	 • Instagram: 146K

	 • LinkedIn: 3.7k

Digital Ads Impressions

Total across all channels: 704K 

	 • Google Display ads: 263K

	 • Meta ads: 441K



THANK YOU TO OUR 2024 PARTNERS


